
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - Girls A
Final

Event 18

28 JUN 2019 - 17:00

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne

PANEL

JUDGE 1 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 2 ALEKSEEVA Svetlana

JUDGE 3 PACHERNEGG Paul

JUDGE 4 ZUGIC Snezana

JUDGE 5 OGDEN Jane

RESERVE BRUNNER Kathy

1 KOROLEVA Vitaliia RUS 27 MAY 2001

403B 2.4 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 56.40 248.00
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 55.90 303.90
303B 2.4 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 58.80 362.70
5134D 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 417.30

2 KUZINA Elizaveta RUS 09 MAY 2003

403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 54.00 235.25
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 285.95
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 329.15
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 48.10 377.25 40.05

3 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 214.90
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 53.30 268.20
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 315.00
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 369.60 47.70

4 IMMONEN Nea FIN 03 DEC 2001

403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 46.80 221.35
5134D 2.6 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 40.30 261.65
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 48.00 309.65
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 50.70 360.35 56.95

5 ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria ESP 30 AUG 2002

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 231.45
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.85 276.30
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 319.50
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 40.30 359.80 57.50

6 MORA HERENCIA Alicia ESP 21 DEC 2001

105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 50.70 224.65
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 42.55 267.20
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 38.40 305.60
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 48.00 353.60 63.70

7 DENG Julia GER 14 JUL 2003

403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 44.40 218.90
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 45.50 264.40
303B 2.4 1.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 40.80 305.20
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 352.00 65.30
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 PALOHEIMO Anni FIN 13 JAN 2003

105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 214.40
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 42.55 256.95
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 38.40 295.35
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 338.55 78.75

9 NERONI Elettra ITA 17 APR 2003

203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 39.10 198.70
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 43.20 241.90
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 49.40 291.30
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 46.80 338.10 79.20

10 KUPKA Caroline NOR 06 DEC 2003

203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 40.25 210.20
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 45.60 255.80
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 37.70 293.50
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 38.40 331.90 85.40

11 BLAZOWSKA Aleksandra POL 2002

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 216.05
203B 2.3 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 31.05 247.10
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 292.70
105B 2.6 1.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 26.00 318.70 98.60

12 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003

403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 208.55
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 32.40 240.95
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 42.90 283.85
105B 2.6 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.30 285.15 132.15
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - Girls A
Preliminary

Event 16

28 JUN 2019 - 10:00

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne

PANEL A (1  2  3  6  7) PANEL B (4  5  8  9)

JUDGE 1 WIERNIUK Anna JUDGE 1 BRUNNER Kathy

JUDGE 2 HERNANDO Carla JUDGE 2 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 3 ZUGIC Snezana JUDGE 3 PICKER Christian

JUDGE 4 BEKETOV Andrei JUDGE 4 EKBLOM Hedvig

JUDGE 5 PACHERNEGG Paul JUDGE 5 ALEKSEEVA Svetlana

RESERVE JAFCSAK Zsolt RESERVE MATTURI-SLOTTE Maria

1 KOROLEVA Vitaliia RUS 27 MAY 2001

401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 31.50 31.50
101B 1.3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 29.25 60.75
301B 1.7 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 39.95 100.70
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 41.40 142.10
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 49.50 191.60
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 242.00
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 53.30 295.30
303B 2.4 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 34.80 330.10
5134D 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.00 382.10

2 KUZINA Elizaveta RUS 09 MAY 2003

401B 1.5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 33.00 33.00
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 68.70
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 32.00 100.70
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 36.55 137.25
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 44.00 181.25
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 231.65
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 42.90 274.55
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 46.80 321.35
5333D 2.6 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 46.80 368.15 13.95

3 ANTOLINO PACHECO Valeria ESP 30 AUG 2002

103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.00 34.00
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 67.60
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 34.85 102.45
401A 1.8 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 32.40 134.85
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 46.20 181.05
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 227.85
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.10 266.95
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 40.80 307.75
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 50.40 358.15 23.95
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

4 DENG Julia GER 14 JUL 2003

401A 1.8 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 32.40
103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.85 67.25
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 98.45
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 131.60
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 42.90 174.50
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 45.60 220.10
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 46.80 266.90
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 45.60 312.50
5134D 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 41.60 354.10 28.00

5 MORA HERENCIA Alicia ESP 21 DEC 2001

103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.85 34.85
201A 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 32.30 67.15
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 102.85
401B 1.5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 31.50 134.35
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 39.60 173.95
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 220.75
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 262.15
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 42.00 304.15
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 349.75 32.35

6 IMMONEN Nea FIN 03 DEC 2001

401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 29.25 29.25
101B 1.3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 26.00 55.25
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 34.85 90.10
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 44.85 134.95
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 39.60 174.55
5134D 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 217.45
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 36.00 253.45
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 45.50 298.95
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 50.40 349.35 32.75

7 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

101B 1.3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 27.95 27.95
401B 1.5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 31.50 59.45
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 91.75
203B 2.3 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 28.75 120.50
5331D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 44.00 164.50
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 211.30
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 34.80 246.10
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 49.40 295.50
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 46.80 342.30 39.80

8 PALOHEIMO Anni FIN 13 JAN 2003

401A 1.8 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 32.40 32.40
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 61.20
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 30.60 91.80
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 32.30 124.10
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 163.70
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 49.40 213.10
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 41.40 254.50
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 40.80 295.30
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 338.50 43.60
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

9 BLAZOWSKA Aleksandra POL 2002

103B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 33.15 33.15
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 29.60 62.75
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 35.70 98.45
401A 1.8 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 32.40 130.85
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 170.45
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 46.80 217.25
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 48.30 265.55
303B 2.4 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 32.40 297.95
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 39.00 336.95 45.15

10 KUPKA Caroline NOR 06 DEC 2003

401A 1.8 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 29.70 29.70
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 62.85
201B 1.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 29.60 92.45
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 128.15
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 41.80 169.95
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 37.95 207.90
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 42.00 249.90
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 39.00 288.90
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 43.20 332.10 50.00

11 NERONI Elettra ITA 17 APR 2003

401A 1.8 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 31.50 31.50
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 31.45 62.95
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 32.00 94.95
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 128.10
5231D 2.1 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 31.50 159.60
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 41.40 201.00
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 P 20.40 221.40
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 48.10 269.50
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 316.30 65.80

12 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003

103B 1.7 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 28.05 28.05
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 30.40 58.45
301B 1.7 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 25.50 83.95
401A 1.8 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 32.40 116.35
5331D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 41.80 158.15
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 49.20 207.35
303B 2.4 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 31.20 238.55
5333D 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 40.30 278.85
105B 2.6 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 33.80 312.65 69.45

13 NORDSTEDT Hedda SWE 22 NOV 2001

103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 30.60
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.80 59.40
301B 1.7 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 27.20 86.60
401B 1.5 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 26.25 112.85
5231D 2.1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 35.70 148.55
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 37.40 185.95
303B 2.4 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.80 220.75
403B 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 40.80 261.55
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 48.10 309.65 72.45
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

14 STAUDENHERZ Selina AUT 06 NOV 2001

103B 1.7 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 28.05 28.05
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 60.05
301B 1.7 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 31.45 91.50
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 38.50 130.00
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 27.00 157.00
403C 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 35.20 192.20
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 45.50 237.70
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 39.10 276.80
303C 2.1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 32.55 309.35 72.75

15 MULLER Jette GER 01 OCT 2003

201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 33.60 33.60
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 65.90
401A 1.8 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 98.30
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 141.20
103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 176.90
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.10 225.00
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 44.40 269.40
303B 2.4 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 269.40
5333D 2.6 1.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 39.00 308.40 73.70

16 VALORE Laura V.G. DEN 19 SEP 2001

103B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 30.60
401A 1.8 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.90 67.50
201B 1.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.80 100.30
301B 1.7 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 30.60 130.90
5231D 2.1 1.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 16.80 147.70
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 198.10
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 46.00 244.10
303B 2.4 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 32.40 276.50
105B 2.6 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 31.20 307.70 74.40

17 THIBAULT Marie-Emilie FRA 24 APR 2002

103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 30.60
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.20 61.80
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 31.45 93.25
401B 1.5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 28.50 121.75
5231D 2.1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 34.65 156.40
203B 2.3 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 29.90 186.30
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 36.30 222.60
105C 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 39.60 262.20
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 44.40 306.60 75.50

18 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 31.20
103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 31.45 62.65
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 94.95
401B 1.5 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 26.25 121.20
5132D 2.2 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 28.60 149.80
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 42.90 192.70
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.10 231.80
303B 2.4 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 30.00 261.80
403B 2.4 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 42.00 303.80 78.30
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

19 CISKAL Justyna POL 2002

103B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 31.45 31.45
201B 1.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.20 62.65
301B 1.7 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 93.25
401A 1.8 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 27.00 120.25
5132D 2.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 39.60 159.85
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 203.05
105B 2.6 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 32.50 235.55
203B 2.3 1.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 26.45 262.00
303B 2.4 1.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 21.60 283.60 98.50
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